R RR R
R RR R
R RR R
R RR R
R RR R
R RR R
R RR R
R RR R

23
R
EXPLANATION OF MODEL NUMBERS
Vent-O-Mat model numbers are a series of numbers providing information on valve size, valve
type, valve pressure rating and valve end connection.
VALVE SERIES No.
ANTI SURGE ORIFICE:
0 5 0   R G   X   1 0    0    1VALVE SIZE:
DN50     (2") -    0 5 0
DN80     (3") -    0 8 0
DN100   (4") -    1 0 0
DN150   (6") -    1 5 0
DN200   (8") -    2 0 0
VALVE TYPE:
DOUBLE ACTING   1
VALVE END CONNECTION:
SCREWED - BSP 1
SCREWED - NPT 2
FLANGED - BS 4504 OR SABS 1123 0
FLANGED - ANSI B16. 1 OR B16. 5 3
VALVE PRESSURE RATING:
PN10 (150 PSI), ANSI #125   1 0
24
R